
CONTACT INFORMATION  (All fields required)

PAYMENT
  Check #  payable to Taproot Theatre Company 

Please charge my:        Mastercard          AMEX          Visa           Discover    

Cardholder Name 				    Card Number 

Exp. Date					     Security Code (on back) 

Signature

2024 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM
Please fill out this form with a ballpoint pen (black or blue ink is preferred).

Subscribe online at taproottheatre.org/subscribe

CHOOSE YOUR SUBSCRIPTION
Get the best available seats for the week you choose.
Or, write your preferred series, seats, or other preferences in the com-
ment box on this form.  
For subscription dates, visit taproottheatre.org/subscribe

TICKET OPTION:  

If no box is chosen, tickets will be held at Will Call.

 Will Call     Mail
 Print-at-home 

Name(s) 

Address 

City, State, Zip 

Home # 			   Other # 

Email 

SPECIAL REQUESTS: 

WEDNESDAY - Preview
WEDNESDAY - Regular
THURSDAY - Preview
THURSDAY - Regular
FRIDAY - Regular
SATURDAY - Matinee
SATURDAY - Regular
MIDWEEK MATINEE - Tue
MIDWEEK MATINEE - Wed
FLEX PASS 

DAY PASS 

25 & Under

$150
$190
$150
$190
$205
$205
$205
$130
$130
$215

 
$125

 

$100

$99.99
$120

$99.99
$120

$129.99
$129.99
$129.99

N/A
N/A

$139.98
 

$84.99 

$60

$

$                        

$                        

$                                              

+

=

+

=

SUB-TOTAL  
(including  

handling fee)

Handling Fee

Tax-Deductible 
Donation

TOTAL DUE

10.00

If paying by check, please mail to 

Taproot Theatre
Attn: Subscriptions

PO Box 30946
Seattle, WA 98113-0946

Thank you for your order!  Subscriptions are processed in order received. A confirmation email will 
be sent to you once your order is filled. Season tickets and/or subscriber packets (including seating 
assignments) will be mailed by December 2023. All sales are final, no refunds. Programs and dates are 
subject to change, rights pending. Flex Passes expire October 21, 2024. Current seats cannot be guaranteed 
after the September 15, 2023 renewal deadline.

3-PLAY SUBSCRIBERS, SELECT YOUR PLAYS:  
The Book of Will

How To Write A New Book 
For The Bible

Sherlock Holmes and the                              
Precarious Position 

Sister Act 

A Raisin in the Sun

(Book seats in any combination 
by calling the Box Office)

(Book seats by calling the Box 
Office on the day you want to 
attend) 

Circle Day:  Tue Matinee  Wed Preview  Wed  Wed Matinee  Thu Preview  Thu  Fri  Sat Mat  Sat Eve

(Please include proof of age with 
order)

PURCHASING YOUR SUBSCRIPTION ONLINE WITH A CREDIT CARD IS THE SAFEST AND MOST SECURE METHOD 
TO SUBSCRIBE. VISIT TAPROOTTHEATRE.ORG/SUBSCRIBE

Series	                  	               5-Play	 3-Play	    Qty.	     Subtotals


