

## **2024 SUBSCRIPTION ORDER FORM**

Please fill out this form with a ballpoint pen (black or blue ink is preferred).

Subscribe online at taproottheatre.org/subscribe

## CHOOSE YOUR SUBSCRIPTION

OHOUGE TOOK OODO	· • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·														
Get the best available seats for the week you choose.  Or, write your preferred series, seats, or other preferences in the comment box on this form.  For subscription dates, visit taproottheatre.org/subscribe  CONTACT INFORMATION (All fields required)  Name(s)  Address				TICKET OP		'ill Call rint-at	■ Mai -home	l								
				If no box is chosen, tickets will be held at Will Call.  3-PLAY SUBSCRIBERS, SELECT YOUR PLAYS:  The Book of Will   Sister Act   How To Write A New Book For The Bible   A Raisin in the Sun   Sherlock Holmes and the Precarious Position												
								City, State, Zip				SPECIAL REQUESTS:				
								Home # Other #								·   -
								Email								
PURCHASING YOUR SUBSCRIPTION ONI TO SUBSCRIBE. VISIT <u>Taproottheatr</u>			SAFEST AND MOST	SECURE METHOD	Handling Fe	e + \$	10.0	าก								
Series	5-Play	3-Play	Qty. S	Subtotals												
WEDNESDAY - Preview	\$150	\$99.99			SUB-TOTA (includin											
WEDNESDAY - Regular	\$190	\$120			handling fe											
THURSDAY - Preview	\$150	\$99.99			Tax-Deductibl	e .										
THURSDAY - Regular	\$190	\$120			Donatio	n + \$										
FRIDAY - Regular	\$205	\$129.99			TOTAL DU	F 0										
SATURDAY - Matinee	\$205	\$129.99			TOTAL DU	<b>E</b> = \$										
SATURDAY - Regular	\$205	\$129.99														
MIDWEEK MATINEE - Tue	\$130	N/A			If paying b	v check, p	lease mail 1	to								
MIDWEEK MATINEE - Wed	\$130	N/A			. , c											
FLEX PASS (Book seats in any combination by calling the Box Office)	\$215	\$139.98		Taproot Theatre  Attn: Subscriptions  PO Box 30946												
DAY PASS (Book seats by calling the Box Office on the day you want to attend)	\$125	\$84.99			Seattle	e, WA 98	113-0946									
25 & Under (Please include proof of age with order)	\$100	\$60														
Circle Day: Tue Matin	ee Wed	Preview W	ed Wed Mat	tinee Thu Pro	eview Thu	Fri Sat	Mat Sat	Eve								
PAYMENT																
☐ Check #	payable t	o Taproot Th	eatre Compa	ıny												
Please charge my: 🗆 1	Mastercar	d 🗆 AME	EX 🗆 Viso	a □ Disco	over											
Cardholder Name	e Card Number							_								
Exp. Date		S	ecurity Code (on	back)				_								
Cianatura								_								

**Thank you for your order!** Subscriptions are processed in order received. A confirmation email will be sent to you once your order is filled. Season tickets and/or subscriber packets (including seating assignments) will be mailed by December 2023. All sales are final, no refunds. Programs and dates are subject to change, rights pending. Flex Passes expire October 21, 2024. Current seats cannot be guaranteed after the September 15, 2023 renewal deadline.